HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY
NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade University
"Exams - IIT1"

NOTIFICATION NO. :HPU/Exams-I1I/ BHMS-1V /2024 /Suppl. Dated: - 15th October, 2024

Result gazette notification of BHMS -4th Prof. Supplementary examination held in July, 2024. The
result of each candidate is shown in the column of the result. The abbreviations used in the result column
of this University Gazette Notification stands for: -

Marks Means Pass

AB -DO- Absent

R -DO- Re-appear

RL (A) -DO- Result later on due to awards

CSs -DO- Candidature suspended due to Fee/ Late Fee, Regd.
No. of this University and other requirements

RL (UMC) -DO- Result later on due to Unfair Means
Cases

Subject/Courses

1.Practice of Medicine I & II

2.Homoeopathic Materia Medica I & II

3.0rganon of Medicine with Homoeopathic Philosophy

4 .Repertory

5.Community Medicine
Total Max. Marks 4th Prof. =1500
Max. Marks = 4600

Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office
later on.
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Centre_Name:- SOLAN HOMOEPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, KUMARHATTI

Father's Name Result Div.

Centre_Name:- SOLAN HOMOEPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, KUMARHATTI

1139  13-SN-641 NAVEEN HIRA LAL R/L V

1156  15SHMC56  SEETA DEVI KAMLESH KUMAR RL/EVS not Passed

1208  16-SHMC-08 KM ANUSHTHA TRIPATHI =~ ASHOK KUMAR TRIPATHI R/, V

1226  16-SHMC-26  HIMANSHU TYAGI SANJEEV KUMAR R/IV, V

1235  16SHMC35 L ALCHHANCHHUAHI ZOHMANGAIHA 2697 2nd

1308  17-SHMC-08  ANKIT KUMAR SURJEET KUMAR R/1V,

1312 17-SHMC-12  ASHFAK AHMAD MAJEED R/IV,

1313  17-SHMC-13  ASHIBRILIA ARAMBAM ARAMBAM ATONBABU 2775 1st
SINGH

1314  17SHMC-14  ATHOKPAM DEVIKA DEVI ~ ATHOKPAM AMUMACHA 2775 1st

SINGH



Centre_Name:-

2

SOLAN HOMOEPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, KUMARHATTI

Regd. No. Student Name

Rea
1320

1326

1328

1334

1339

1354

1369

1407

1411

1414

1422

1428

1433

NO. :- HPU/ Exams-11I/ BHMS-1V /2024 /Suppl.-

ear
17-SHMC-20

17-SHMC-27

17-SHMC-29

17-SHMC-35

17-SHMC-40

17-SHMC-55

17-SHMC-69

18-SHMC-07

18-SHMC-11

18-SHMC-14

18-SHMC-22

18-SHMC-28

18-SHMC-33

ESTHER LALTLANKIMI

KIRANMALA HAOBAM

LAISHRAM SOMOKANTA

SINGH

MAYANIK SAINI

MOHD. KAIF

RANJANA

THONGRAM DAINA DEVI

DANI MIZE

H.CHITRAKUMAR

MANGKHANLIAN

PRIYADARSHINI THONGAM

ROSHAN SONI

SHWETA BHASKAR

Deputy Registrar (Exams-III)
H.P. University, Shimla-5

Copy to: -

Father's Name

LALTHIANGHLIMA

HAOBAM TOMBI SINGH

L. RAJEN SINGH

MUKESH KUMAR

MUSHARRAF HUSSAIN

RAJA RAM

THONGRAM BOBEN SINGH

TANYUP MIZE

H. HEMANTA SINGH

T. CHINKHOSUM

THONGAM RANJIT SINGH

SHYAM SONI

BALWANT BHASKAR

Result

R/V

2779

2684

2774

2874

2790

2885

3042

2927

2994

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

Controller of Examinations

H.P. University, Shimla-5
Dated: - 15th October, 2024

Principal , Solan Homeopathic College, Kumarhatti, Solan, H.P.
SPS Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.
PS to Pro-Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.

PS to Registrar, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.

PS to Controller of Examinations-ACOE, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.

The Deputy Registrar, Asstt. Registrar (Exam-III), Secrecy, Re-evaluation, H.P.U, Shimla-5.
Guard File, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.

Deputy Registrar (Exam-III)
H.P. University, Shimla-5



