## HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade University "Exams - III"

## NOTIFICATION NO. :HPU/Exams-III/BHMS-IV/2024/Suppl. Dated: - 15th October, 2024

Result gazette notification of BHMS –4th Prof. Supplementary examination held in July, 2024. The result of each candidate is shown in the column of the result. The abbreviations used in the result column of this University Gazette Notification stands for: -

	Marks		Means	Pass						
AB		-DO-	Absent							
	R		-DO-	Re-appear						
	RL (A)		-DO-	Result later on due to awards						
	CS		-DO-	Candidature suspended due to Fee/ Late Fee, Regd. No. of this University and other requirements						
	RL (	UMC)	-DO-	Result later on due to Unfair Cases	Means					
Subject/Courses										
<ul> <li>1.Practice of Medicine I &amp; II</li> <li>2.Homoeopathic Materia Medica I &amp; II</li> <li>3.Organon of Medicine with Homoeopathic Philosophy</li> <li>4.Repertory</li> <li>5.Community Medicine</li> <li>Total Max. Marks 4th Prof. =1500 Max. Marks = 4600</li> </ul>										
Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office										
				1						
Centre	_Name:-	SOLAN H	OMOEPATHIC N	MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPI	TAL, KUMARHATTI					
Roll No. <u>Reappe</u>		Student I		<b>Father's Name</b>	Result Div.					
		SOLAN H	OMOEPATHIC N	MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPI	TAL, KUMARHATTI					
1139	13-SN-641	NAVEEN		HIRA LAL	R/I, V					
1156	15-SHMC-56	SEETA DI	EVI	KAMLESH KUMAR	RL/EVS not Passed					
1208	16-SHMC-08	KM ANUS	SHTHA TRIPATHI	ASHOK KUMAR TRIPATHI	R/I, V					
1226	16-SHMC-26	HIMANSI	HU TYAGI	SANJEEV KUMAR	R/IV, V					
1235	16-SHMC-35	LALCHH	ANCHHUAHI	ZOHMANGAIHA	2697 2nd					
1308	17-SHMC-08	ANKIT KI	UMAR	SURJEET KUMAR	R/IV,					
1312	17-SHMC-12	ASHFAK	AHMAD	MAJEED	R/IV,					
1313	17-SHMC-13	ASHIBRII	LIA ARAMBAM	ARAMBAM ATONBABU SINGH	2775 1st					
1314	17-SHMC-14	ATHOKP.	AM DEVIKA DEVI	ATHOKPAM AMUMACHA SINGH	2775 1st					

-	
7	
~	

Centre_Name:-		SOLAN HOMOEPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, KUMARHATTI				
Roll No.	Regd. No.	Student Name	Father's Name	Result	Div.	
<u>Reappe</u> 1320	ar 17-SHMC-20	ESTHER LALTLANKIMI		R/V		
1326	17-SHMC-27	KIRANMALA HAOBAM	HAOBAM TOMBI SINGH	2779	1st	
1328	17-SHMC-29	LAISHRAM SOMOKANTA SINGH	L. RAJEN SINGH	2684	2nd	
1334	17-SHMC-35	MAYANIK SAINI	MUKESH KUMAR	R/I, V		
1339	17-SHMC-40	MOHD. KAIF	MUSHARRAF HUSSAIN	R/V		
1354	17-SHMC-55	RANJANA	RAJA RAM	2774	1st	
1369	17-SHMC-69	THONGRAM DAINA DEVI	THONGRAM BOBEN SINGH	2874	1st	
1407	18-SHMC-07	DANI MIZE	TANYUP MIZE	2790	1st	
1411	18-SHMC-11	H.CHITRAKUMAR	H. HEMANTA SINGH	2885	1st	
1414	18-SHMC-14	MANGKHANLIAN	T. CHINKHOSUM	R/I,		
1422	18-SHMC-22	PRIYADARSHINI THONGAM	THONGAM RANJIT SINGH	3042	1st	
1428	18-SHMC-28	ROSHAN SONI	SHYAM SONI	2927	1st	
1433	18-SHMC-33	SHWETA BHASKAR	BALWANT BHASKAR	2994	1st	

Deputy Registrar (Exams-III)	Controller of Examinations			
H.P. University, Shimla-5	H.P. University, Shimla-5			
NO. :- HPU/Exams-III/BHMS-IV/2024/Suppl	Dated: - 15th October, 2024			
Copy to: -				

- 1- Principal, Solan Homeopathic College, Kumarhatti, Solan, H.P.
- 2- SPS Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla 171005.
- 3. PS to Pro-Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.
- 4- PS to Registrar, H.P. University, Shimla 171005.
- 5- PS to Controller of Examinations-ACOE, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.
- 6- The Deputy Registrar, Asstt. Registrar (Exam-III), Secrecy, Re-evaluation, H.P.U, Shimla-5.
- 7- Guard File, H.P. University, Shimla-171005.

Deputy Registrar (Exam-III) H.P. University, Shimla-5